
VI Financial Services Industry Executive Forum

Name Company Phone NumberCountry of
residence E-mail

Francisco Agray	 	 BCSC	 Colombia	 (571) 211 2340	 francisco_agray@fundacion-social.com.co

Gabriel Agudelo		 Todo1 Services	 U.S.A.	 (574) 313 6895	 gjagudelo@yahoo.com

Jose Luis Andrade	 PROSA	 Mexico	 (52 55) 5268 7732	 jlandrade@prosa.com.mx

Estuardo Araneda	 Hewlett-Packard Centroamérica & Caribe	 U.S.A.	 (786) 388 6806	 estuardo.araneda@hp.com

Eduardo Araujo	 	 Hewlett-Packard Latin America	 U.S.A.	 (281) 927 8794	 eduardo.araujo@hp.com

Armando Avagnina	 Red Link	 Argentina	 (5411) 4317 1450	 avagnina_armando@redlink.com.ar

Francisco Ayala	 	 CMP	 Mexico	 (52 55) 5132 5000	 fayala@cmpnet.com.mx

Alvaro Benavides		 Banco Agrario	 Colombia	 (571) 337 4191	 vicetecnologia@bancoagrario.gov.co

Pedro Bravo	 	 Hewlett-Packard Multi Country Area	 Other	 (305) 267 4642	 pedro.bravo@hp.com

Ricardo Bustamante	 Banco de Credito BCP	 Peru	 (511) 313 2045	 rbustamante@bcp.com.pe

Mario Caracci	 	 TODO1 Services Inc.	 U.S.A.	 (786) 331 0001	 mcaracci@todo1.com

Martin Castillo	 	 HP Centroamérica, Caribe y Puerto Rico	 Puerto Rico	 (787) 474 8971	 martin.castillo@hp.com

Walter Cervoni	 	 Evertec	 Puerto Rico	 (787) 579 3935	 wcervoni@evertecinc.com

Marcela Chaves	 	 Hewlett-Packard Colombia	 Colombia	 (571) 639 0708	 marcela.chaves@hp.com

Alberto Court	 	 Banco de Chile	 Chile	 (562) 653 2878	 acourt@bancochile.cl

Rui da Costa	 	 Hewlett-Packard Latin America	 U.S.A.	 (305) 267 4258	 rui.da-costa@hp.com

Enrique De la Rosa	 Redebanmulticolor S.A.	 Colombia	 (571)428 5433	 edelarosa@redebanmulticolor.com.co

Carlos De La Vega	 Hewlett-Packard Latin America	 U.S.A.	 (305) 265 6007	 carlos.dela-vega@hp.com

Lourdes de Lopez		 Banco Nacional de Panama	 Panama	 (507) 278 5250	 ldelopez@banconal.com.pa

Gustavo Deluca	 	 Banco Santander	 Argentina	 (5411) 4341 1210	 gdeluca@bancorio.com.ar

Gabriel Di Lelle	 	 AMCO	 Argentina	 (5411) 4312 8881	 gdilelle@coldview.com

Tim Evans	 	 Hewlett-Packard Worldwide	 U.S.A.	 (408) 447 6270	 tim.evans@hp.com

John Evers	 	 Hewlett-Packard Americas	 U.S.A.	 (804) 897 3313	 john.evers@hp.com

Claudio Fiorillo	 	 Deloitte	 Argentina	 (5411) 4320 2700	 cfiorillo@deloitte.com

Enrique Florez 	 	 Seguros Bolivar	 Colombia	 (571) 342 4765	 enrique.florez@bolnet.com.co

Marivet Fortis	 	 Hewlett-Packard Latin America	 Puerto Rico	 (787) 474 8910	 marivet.fortis@hp.com

Mario Gaete	 	 BCI	 Chile	 (562) 692 7501	 mgaete@bci.cl

Ricardo Gonzalez	 Hewlett-Packard Latin America	 U.S.A.	 (786) 3517001	 ricardo.gonzalez.p@hp.com

Hugo Gordillo	 	 i-flex solutions	 U.S.A.	 (646) 619 5402	 hugo.gordillo@iflexsolutions.com

Luis Hernandez	 	 Hewlett Packard	 U.S.A.	 (305) 267 5486	 luis-salvador.hernandez@hp.com

Sherry Hirsch	 	 Hewlett-Packard Worldwide	 U.S.A.	 (203) 613 8058	 sherry.hirsch@hp.com

Alejandro Jaceniuk	 Deloitte	 Argentina	 (5411) 4320 2700	 ajaceniuk@deloitte.com

Ubaldo Lopez	 	 Hewlett-Packard FSI Latin America	 Other	 (305) 586 0973	 ubaldo.lopez@hp.com

Ignacio Madrid	 	 Hewlett-Packard Mexico	 Mexico	 (5255) 52584183	 ignacio.madrid@hp.com

Fabio Martinez	 	 AMCO	 Argentina	 (5411) 4312 8881	 lfmartinez@amco.com.ar

Gerardo Mejia	 	 S.D. INDEVAL, S.A. DE C.V.	 Mexico	 (5255) 5726 6865	 gmejia@indeval.com.mx

Leonardo Mendoza	 Hewlett-Packard Latin America	 U.S.A.	 (786) 388 6823	 leonardo.mendoza.dpaola@yahoo.com

Luis Menendez	 	 i-flex solutions	 U.S.A.	 (646) 619 5404	 luis.menendez@iflexsolutions.com

Miguel Mercado		 Evertec	 Puerto Rico	 (787) 553 6242	 mmercado@evertecinc.com
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Ernesto Molinari	 	 Banelco S.A	 Argentina	 (5411) 4344 9153	 emolinari@banelco.com.ar

Francisco Moltedo	 Hewlett-Packard Brazil	 Brazil	 (5511) 5502 5382	 francisco.moltedo@hp.com	

Jimmy Montes	 	 Hewlett-Packard Latin America	 U.S.A.	 (305) 269 5482	 jimmy.montes@hp.com

Carlos Muñoz	 	 Banco de Credito	 Peru	 (511) 313 2021	 cmalatesta@bcp.com.pe

Hernan Navia	 	 Accenture	 Colombia	 (571) 313 1000	 hernan.navia@accenture.com

Roberto Negron	 	 Evertec	 Puerto Rico	 (787) 553 7832	 ronegron@bppr.com

Maurizio Niccolai	 Hewlett-Packard Brazil	 Brazil	 (5511) 5502 5637	 maurizio.niccolai@hp.com

Jack Novia	 	 Hewlett-Packard Americas	 U.S.A.	 (508) 467 2565	 Jack.Novia@hp.com

Carlos Novoa	 	 Banco Cuscatl·n	 El Salvador	 (503) 2212 3246	 cmnovoa@bancocuscatlan.com

Ana Carla Oliveira	 Hewlett-Packard Financial Services Brazil	 Brazil	 (5511) 9226 8476	 anacarla.martins@hp.com

George Perera	 	 Citigroup	 U.S.A.	 (954) 958 8338	 george.a.perera@citigroup.com

Osmar Pinho	 	 Banco Bradesco	 Brazil	 (5511) 3684 2750	 4130.osmarpinho@bradesco.com.br

Anand Pitre	 	 i-flex solutions	 U.S.A.	 (646) 619 5403	 anand.pitre@iflexsolutions.com

Carlos Ramirez	 	 Bursatec, S.A. DE C.V.	 Mexico	 (52) 5726 6858	 cramirez@bursatec.com

Alejandro Ramos		 ACI Worldwide	 Mexico	 (5255) 8503 8011	 ramosa@aciworldwide.com

Jorge Ridiero	 	 Hewlett-Packard Argentina	 Argentina	 (5411) 4787 7163	 jorge.ridiero@hp.com

Luis Rodriguez Mena	 Acciones y Valores BANAMEX	 Mexico	 (5255) 1226 0906	 luisr@accival.com.mx

Eduardo Rueda	 	 Hewlett-Packard Colombia	 Colombia	 (571) 639 0702	 eduardo.rueda@hp.com

Julian Saldarriaga	 Todo1 Services	 U.S.A.	 (786) 331 0080	 jsaldarriaga@todo1.com

Andres Santamaria	 Hewlett-Packard Multi Country Area	 U.S.A.	 (281) 927 1672	 andres.santamaria@hp.com

Sergio Severo	 	 Hewlett-Packard Latin America	 U.S.A.	 (305) 265 6031	 sergio.severo@hp.com

Luiz Simoes	 	 BOVESPA Bolsa de Valores de Sao Paulo	 Brazil	 (5511) 3233 2149	 lsimoes@bovespa.com.br

Jeffrey Singer	 	 Nasdaq Stock Market	 U.S.A.	 (212) 401 8980	 delinda.harrison@nasdaq.com

Christopher Spille	 The NASDAQ Stock Market Inc.	 U.S.A.	 (301) 978 5229	 Chris.Spille@nasdaq.com

Benny Sterental	 	 Microsoft Corporation	 U.S.A.	 (954) 489 4846	 bennys@microsoft.com

Paulina Suescín	 	 Davivienda	 Colombia	 (573) 285 17 41	 psuescun@davivienda.com

Diogo Teixeira	 	 Consultant	 U.S.A.	 (781) 431 2331	 diogo.teixeira@lvmr.com

Jaime Thomas	 	 Banelco S.A.	 Argentina	 (5411)  4345  5678	 jthomas@banelco.com.ar

Jorge Ivan Toro	 	 Bancolombia	 Colombia	 (574) 315 6415	 jitoro@conavi.com.co

Pablo Velazquez		 Banco Comafi	 Argentina	 (5411) 43470400	 PabloV@Comafi.com.ar

Aldo Venturelli	 	 Hewlett-Packard Peru	 Peru	 (511) 211 2817	 aldo.venturelli@hp.com

Francisco Viñuales	 BBVA	 Mexico	 (5255) 5621 1808	 jvinuales@bbva.bancomer.com

Edgar Witt	 	 Hewlett-Packard Chile	 Chile	 (562) 290 3826	 edgar.witt@hp.com

Ruben Yañez	 	 HP México	 Mexico	 (5255) 5258 4180	 ruben.yanez@hp.com

Alfredo Yepez	 	 Hewlett-Packard Latin America	 U.S.A.	 (305) 269 5490	 alfredo.yepez@hp.com

Pedro Zorrilla	 	 Bolsa Mexicana de Valores	 Mexico	 (5255) 5726 6950	 pzorrilla@bmv.com.mx


